
Edmonton, Canada

Date Time

30.07.2024 7:30 Snídaně Check out

9:30-11:15 Led

12:15 Oběd

13:00 Odjezd na hotel (letiště)

14:00 Check in

18:00 Večeře
Večerní svačina

31.07.2024 7:30 snídaně
Wednesday 8:30 Odbavení

10:30 odlet

15:15 Arrival to Calgary LH 4404

16:30 Bus to Edmonton

19:30 Arrival to arena

19:45 Bus to the hotel Sandman

20:00 Check-in and dinner

22:00 Evening snack

01.08.2024 8:00 Breakfast

Thursday 12:00 Lunch

13:30 Bus to the arena

15:00-16:30 Practice Castle Downs Arena

17:15 Bus to the hotel

18:00 Dinner

21:00 Evening snack

22:00 Curfew

02.08.2024 8:30 Breakfast

Friday 12:00 Lunch

13:30 Bus to the arena

15:00-16:30 Practice Castle Downs Arena

17:30 Bus with the truck to Rogers place

18:30 Dinner

21:00 Evening snack

Program reprezentace ČR 18

31.7.-12.8.2024

Gretzky Hlinka Cup 2024



22:00 Curfew

03.08.2024 8:30 Breakfast

Saturday 9:00 Walk to the arena

9:15-9:45 Warm up

10:15-10:45 Practice Downtown Community Arena

11:45 Walk to the hotel

12.00 Lunch

15:30 Snack-meeting

16:45 Walk to the arena

19:00 GAME CAN-CZE Downtown Community Arena

22:30 Walk to the hotel

22:45 Dinner

23:30 Curfew

04.08.2024 8:30 Breakfast

Sunday 12:00 Lunch

14:00 Walk to the arena

15:15-16:15 Practice Rogers Place

17:00 Walk to the hotel

17:15 Večeře

20:30 Evening snack

22:00 Curfew

05.08.2024 7:30 Breakfast

Monday 8:00 Walk to the arena

8:15-8:45 Warm up

9:15-9:45 Practice Rogers place

10:45 Walk to the hotel

11:00 Lunch

13:00 Walk to the arena

13:15 Meeting (locker room)

15:30 GAME USA-CZE Rogers Place

19:00 Walk to the hotel

19:15 Dinner

21:30 Evening snack

22:30 Curfew



06.08.2024 8:30 Breakfast/meal

Tuesday 9:30 Walk to the arena

12:00 GAME GER-CZE Rogers Place

16:00 Walk to the hotel

16:15 Lunch

20:00 Dinner

22:00 Curfew

07.08.2024 8:30 Breakfast/meal

Wednesday 9:30 Walk to the arena

12:00 GAME CZE-FIN Rogers Place

16:00 Walk to the hotel

16:15 Lunch

20:00 Dinner

22:00 Curfew


